	ATTAC MULNINGES OTA
6	
	Proclamation
WHEREAS:	Warren Eustis has contributed 20 years of service to helping persons afflicted by
	chemical abuse and chemical dependency; and
WHEREAS:	Warren Eustis has created hope that recovery is possible by sharing his own struggles and giving countless hours of personal and professional time to individuals and
	organizations across the State;
WHEREAS:	Warren Eustis has touched the lives of literally thousands of Minnesotans now
	successfully working on their recovery; and
WHEREAS:	The Minnesota Chemical Dependency Association has selected Warren Eustis as the 1988
	recipient of its annual Presidents' Award for outstanding service and contributions toward achieving the goal of chemical health among the people of Minnesota;
NOW, THERI	SFORE, I, Rudy Perpich, Governor of the State of Minnesota, do hereby proclaim June 2 to be
	WARREN EUSTIS DAY
in Minnesota	
ar gantoooa	·
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of
	Minnesota to be affixed at the State Capitol this sixteenth day of May in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and eighty-
	eight, and of the State the one hundred
	Subject
0	DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Jan 1	finding filed
pur o	SECRETARY OF STATE DEC22 1923
	Jour and rease there
	Secretary of State

•